Check Date
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11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

11/10/2022

11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

A2 GROUP, INC.

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.
DURA-STRESS, INC

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.
PRECISION BUILD SOLUTIONS, LLC
RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ALBENS JEAN-BAPTISTE

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

DANA CHESTER

EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ

EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, IN
ORANGE COUNTY

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO

JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

ORLANDO SENTINEL

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC
SPENCER ROSS

TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA

Amount Bank Code

$60,964.17|21cf
$168,905.19|21cf
$625,667.15|21cf
$7,600.00{21cf
$7,600.00|21cf
$49,404.76|21cf
$90,119.28|21cf
$126,389.06|21cf
$117,043.00/|21cf
$1,007,471.41 | 21cf

$1,029,417.82|21cf
$8,189.00|21cf
$1,522.50(21cf
$3,712.50/|21cf
$157,574.52|21cf
$14,345.13|disb
$291.62|disb
$1,766.00|disb

$132.87|disb
$268.48|disb
$2,274.37|disb
$1,291.70|disb
$235.00|disb

$417,677.66|disb

$825.47|disb
$7,176.76|disb
$20,618.00disb
$18,615.44|disb
$9,004.61|disb
$113.97|disb
$1,193,003.97 disb
$475.00|disb
$9,941.00/disb
$3,883.25|disb
$223,272.75|disb
$461.85|disb
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