Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
11/14/2022	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$60,964.17	21cf
11/14/2022	A2 GROUP, INC.	\$168,905.19	21cf
11/14/2022	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$625,667.15	21cf
11/14/2022	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$7,600.00	21cf
11/14/2022	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$7,600.00	21cf
11/14/2022	CHINCHOR ELECTRIC, INC.	\$49,404.76	21cf
11/14/2022	DURA-STRESS, INC	\$90,119.28	21cf
11/14/2022	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$126,389.06	21cf
11/14/2022	PRECISION BUILD SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$117,043.00	21cf
11/14/2022	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$1,007,471.41	21cf
11/14/2022	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$1,029,417.82	21cf
11/14/2022	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$8,189.00	21cf
11/14/2022	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$1,522.50	21cf
11/14/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,712.50	21cf
11/14/2022	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$157,574.52	21cf
11/14/2022	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$14,345.13	disb
11/14/2022	ALBENS JEAN-BAPTISTE	\$291.62	disb
11/14/2022	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	\$1,766.00	disb
11/14/2022	DANA CHESTER	\$132.87	disb
11/14/2022	EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ	\$268.48	disb
11/14/2022	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$2,274.37	disb
11/14/2022	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$1,291.70	disb
11/14/2022	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, IN ORANGE COUNTY	\$235.00	disb
11/10/2022	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF, TRANSPORTATION	\$417,677.66	disb
11/14/2022	GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO	\$825.47	disb
11/14/2022	JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC	\$7,176.76	disb
11/14/2022	LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC	\$20,618.00	disb
11/14/2022	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$18,615.44	disb
11/14/2022	ORLANDO SENTINEL	\$9,004.61	disb
11/14/2022	READYREFRESH BY NESTLE	\$113.97	disb
11/14/2022	SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	\$1,193,003.97	disb
11/14/2022	SPENCER ROSS	\$475.00	disb
11/14/2022	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$9,941.00	disb
11/14/2022	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,883.25	disb
11/14/2022	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$223,272.75	disb
11/14/2022	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$461.85	disb